SQ 850-11, SQ 23 GALLON

Model:
SQ 850-11

Stykliste Dansk

24-07-2011

Nilfisk
ALTO

www.nilfisk-alto.com
works for you



Indholdsfortegnelse
SQ 850-11, SQ 23 GALLON

Clamping plate, filter cassette
Base, motor

Cover, switch box

Cleaning set, filter

CHASSIS

Container, filter bag, accessories

© N 01 W

11
13



24-07-2011

Clamping plate, filter cassette ST

SQ 850-11, SQ 23 GALLON 2

SOEE0-11-101



Clamping plate, filter cassette

24-07-2011

StyKiste ID

S085001

SQ 850-11, SQ 23 GALLON 2
Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
1 11257 1 SKRUE M6X90 4005337112
2 61213 1 TUBE 25X133 4005337612
3 60629 1 cooling-air-conduit SQ 8 jet black PP 4005337606
4 62007 1 FILTERKIT 4005337620
5 62199 1 MOTORDAKSEL SQ850-11 4005337621
6 60634 1 RUBBER TUBE 4005337606
7 11565 1 SKRUE PT5X18 4005337115
8 61174 1 JORDKABEL 4005337611
9 62359 1 PAKNING 4005337623




24-07-2011

Base, motor e
SQ85002
SQ 850-11, SQ 23 GALLON =

| .4

&

10

"

SO850-11-102




Base, motor

24-07-2011

StyKiste ID
S085002
SQ 850-11, SQ 23 GALLON 5

Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
1 11256 1 SKRUE KA3,5X18 4005337112
2 48421 1 KLEMRAEKKE 4005337484
3 14503 1 Pow er cable *ZA* 4005337145
3 14885 1 LEDNING 3G1,5X7,5 *EU* 4005337148
3 15274 1 CABLE HO7RN-F 3G1,5X 7,5 BS 1363A/AEH *GB,230V* 4005337152
3 28501 1 POWER CORD SJOW-AWG12/3X SQ 23 GALLON *US* 4005337285
3 60442 1 WIRE NET HO7RN-F 3G1.0X 7.5 SEV 12 /AEH *CH* 4005337604
3 62016 1 POWER CORD HO7BQ-F 3G2.5X7.5 *GB,110V* 4005337620
3 62327 1 KABEL FOR SQ - DK *DK* 4005337623
4 1762 1 NUT 6KT PG 16 46320 MS 4005337017
5 11567 1 CABLE SCREWING W. ANTIBUC. 4005337115
6 26785 1 MOTOR 120V 1000W 1000 W/ 120 V *GB,110V* - SQ 23 GALLON *US* 4005337267
6 49594 1 MOTOR 220V SQ 1200 W/ 230 V *GB,230V* ZA* 7319519675
6 49598 1 MOTOR - TURBINE 1000W 1000 W/ 230 V *CH* 4005337495
6 62012 1 E-MOTOR 230V/1400 W 1400 W/ 230 V *EU*DK* 4005337620
7 47035 1 COLLAR 55 SHORE A EPDM for identif. letter "L" + "M" 4005337470
7 47036 1 GUMMIPAKNING for identif. letter “C" 4005337470
8 26774 1 KULSAT "M" for identif. letter "M" 4005337267
8 26775 1 KULSAT "L" for identif. letter "L 4005337267
8 49625 1 KULSAT "C" for identif. letter "C" 4005337496
9 107402627 1 MOTOR BEARING RING SET EC for identif. letter "C" 7319519683
9 29205 1 MOTOR BEARING RING SET for identif. letter "L" + "M" 4005337292
10 62200 1LAG 4005337622
11 60636 1 PAKNING F. LAG 4005337606
12 5697 1 LASKE 4005337056




Cover, switch box
SQ 850-11, SQ 23 GALLON

24-07-2011

Styliste ID

SQ85003

7




Cover, switch box

24-07-2011

StyKiste ID

S085003

SQ 850-11, SQ 23 GALLON 5
Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
1 62008 1 HAUBE SQ 4005337620
2 62009 1 KONTAKT SQ 850 4005337620
3 65215 1 SWITCH BOX LABEL IS INCLUDED 4005337652
3 65231 1 LABEL 4005337652
4 62006 1 PRINT 230V F. SQ850-11 230V 4005337620
4 62146 1 MOTION MOTOR 110V SQ8 110V 4005337621
5 4036 1 SKRUE 2,9X9,5 4005337040




24-07-2011

Cleaning set, filter S
SQ85004

SQ 850-11, SQ 23 GALLON 5

S0850-11-104




Cleaning set, filter

24-07-2011

Styliste ID

S085004

SQ 850-11, SQ 23 GALLON 0
Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
1 62004 1 FILTER-RYSTER SAT SQ 850 4005337620
2 61605 1 FILTERELEMENT SQ 850-11 4005337616
3 107402624 1 FILTER SUPPORT CAGEKIT 7319519682
4 107402625 1 FUNNEL KIT 7319519682




24-07-2011

CHASSIS Sy D

SQ 850-11, SQ 23 GALLON T

=
SQE50-11-105




CHASSIS

24-07-2011

StyKiste ID
S085005
SQ 850-11, SQ 23 GALLON -

Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
1 46134 1 HANDTAG SQ 650-850 4005337461
2 17737 1 SKRUE M6X40 4005337177
3 12496 1 M@TRIK M6 4005337172
4 60767 1 PROP F. KORESTEL 4005337607
5 65219 1 BUMPER SQ8 WAP TECHN 4005337652
6 65221 1 BUMPER SQ8 WAP TECHN 4005337652
7 1 SKRUE SCREW M 6X 12 4005337607
8 302000172 1 FRAME 4005337686
9 46301 1 FRONTRAMME 4005337463
10 1 HEXAGON NUT M8 NUT 6KT- M8 934 ZN 4005337027
11 107402636 1 STEERABLE WHEEL D75X2X25 KIT 7319519682
12 30738 1 SKRUE 4005337307
13 7895 1 PROPF. STEL 4005337078
14 302000173 1 HJUL 4005337016
15 47302 1 LASESKIVE 4005337473
16 65213 1 NAVKAPSEL SQ 4005337652
17 60879 1 ADAPTER F. TILBEHZR 4005337608

18

1 SKIVE 21X3 SCREW 21 X3,0 B 125 ZN

4005337513




. . . 24-07-2011
Container, filter bag, accessories Sr
SQ 850-11, SQ 23 GALLON =

2
I
{
f]
L
el
/’,f/ - ‘M] ‘ e
o . .
‘ ‘-‘.“‘F\}"‘\ ..
S R
)
)

50850-11-106




Container, filter bag, accessories

24-07-2011

StyKiste ID
S085006
SQ 850-11, SQ 23 GALLON T

Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
1 61603 1 FILTERPOSE M, 5 STK.SQ 8 4005337616
2 107402626 1 FILTERSTOTTEPOSE 7319519682
3 62005 1 CONTAINER 4005337620
3 65217 1 BEHOLDER RAW CONTAINER WITHOUT PARTS 4005337652
4 3092 1 PAKNING 4.3X0.8 SCREW 4,3X0,8 A 125 ZN 4005337030
5 46248 1 SKRUE KA3,5X18 4005337462
6 2763 1 WASHER 5,3X1 WASHER 5,3X1,0 A 125 ZN 4005337027
7 7069 1 NITTE 4005337070
8 60878 1 STUDS F. BEHOLDER 4005337608
9 15889 1 NITTE 4,0X16X8 4005337158
10 19880 1 SNAPLAS SQ 550-11 4005337198
11 61210 1 AFTAPNINGSSLANGE SQ 850 4005337612
12 15358 1 SUGESLANGE 4M @50 SQ 23 GALLON 4005337153
13 15101 1 MUFFE @50 SQ 23 GALLON 4005337151
14 15546 1 FORLANGERRGR, 2 STK, @36 500MM SQ 23 GALLON 4005337155
15 5147 1 GULVMUNDSTYKKE ALU. @36 SQ 23 GALLON 4005337051
16 7102 1 FUGEMUNDSTY KKE, PLAST @50 SQ 23 GALLON 4005337071
17 7868 1 FUGEMUNDSTY KKE GUMMI RUND SQ 23 GALLON 4005337078
18 15341 1 RGRBAINING KROM @50/236 SQ 23 GALLON 4005337153
19 14665 1 CONICAL NIPPLE 4005337158
20 6878 1 LENS HEAD COUNTERS. SCREW 4005337068




